
 

 

PLEASE SAVE THIS CALENDAR FOR FUTURE REFERENCE! 

 
GREAT BAY KIDS ~ AGENCY CALENDAR 

July 2025 -June 2026 
 

SPECIAL EVENTS 
October 16, 2025    Thursday   Pease Center Family Open House 
October 23, 2025    Thursday   Exeter Center Family Open House 
April 8, 2026     Wednesday   Pease Center Children’s Art Show 
April 9, 2026     Thursday   Exeter Center & School Age  

Children’s Art Show 
April 6-10, 2026    Monday-Friday  NAEYC Week of the Young Child 
May 4 -8, 2026    Monday-Friday  Faculty Appreciation Week 
June 5, 2026     Friday    Family Appreciation Day 
June 16, 2026                Thursday   Agency Annual Board Meeting 
 
 

 
SUMMARY OF DAYS NOT IN SESSION 

July 3, 2025     Thursday   Independence Day   
July 4, 2025     Friday    Independence Day  
August 29, 2025    Friday    Program Development Day 
September 1, 2025    Monday   Labor Day 
November 11, 2025    Tuesday               Program Development Day 
November 27 & 28, 2025   Thursday & Friday             Thanksgiving Holiday 
December 24, 2025    Wednesday   Christmas Eve 
December 25, 2025    Thursday   Christmas  
December 26-31, 2025   Friday - Wednesday  Winter Break  
January 1, 2026    Thursday   New Year’s Day  
January 19, 2026    Monday   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
May 22, 2026     Friday    Program Development Day 
May 25, 2026     Monday   Memorial Day Observed 
June 19, 2026                                                     Friday    Juneteenth 
 

 

 Agency Annual Meeting & Celebration 

Thursday June 16, 2026 - Pease 


